39SERIES
UPS-DC
GUIDA  DIN  RAIL
ALIMENTATORI   AC / DC   POWER SUPPLIES
CONVERTITORI  DC / DC  CONVERTERS
25W ÷ 1000W
ALIMENTATORI   AC / DC   POWER SUPPLIES
CARICA BATTERIE BATTERY CHARGERS

L
OP
TIO
NA
L
ALIMENTATORI AC/DC GUIDA DIN   -  CONVERTITORI DC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES - DIN RAIL DC/DC CONVERTERS
ALIMENTATORI CARICA BATTERIA AC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLIES
42 SERIES
ALIMENTATORI AC/DC GUIDA DIN   -  CONVERTITORI DC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES - DIN RAIL DC/DC CONVERTERS
 25W ÷ 1000W
25W  SPS31D1
50W   SPS51DZ1
 100W  SPS101DZ1
150W  SPS151DX
  200W  SPS201DX
    250W  SPS251DX
500W  SPS501DX
 600W  SPS601DX
300W  SPS301DX
 350W  SPS351DX
750W  SPS751DX
 1000W  SPS1001DX
43SERIES
ALIMENTATORI AC/DC GUIDA DIN   -  CONVERTITORI DC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES - DIN RAIL DC/DC CONVERTERS

Moreover are also included many new features that make these
power supplies compliant with the UNI EN54.4:
- LED and free-contact indicating "battery at 50%",
- integrated battery protection fuse,
- free-contact "Input voltage presence"
VERSIONI IN CASSETTA
ENCLOSURE VERSIONS
UPS-DC
kkkkkj
SPS251CBDZ
46 SERIES
ALIMENTATORI CARICA BATTERIA AC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLIES
 50W ÷ 1000W UPS - DC
 50W   SPS51CBDZ
  100W  SPS101CBDZ
150W   SPS151CBDZ
 200W   SPS201CBDZ
  250W   SPS251CBDZ
300W  SPS301CBDZ
  350W  SPS351CBDZ
500W  SPS501CBD1
 600W  SPS601CBD1
750W  SPS751CBD1
 1000W  SPS1001CBD1
47SERIES
ALIMENTATORI CARICA BATTERIA AC/DC GUIDA DIN
DIN RAIL AC/DC BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLIES